

Papetarie

I.D.: 94093100

Data publicarii	29.02.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.726,05 RON - 1.726,05 RON

Descriere: 1FLIPCHART MAGNETIC 100X70 CM buc 1 294,12 294,12 2 BURETE WHITEBOARD buc 1 3,36 3,36 3 MARKER WHITEBOARD Set 2 10,08 20,17 4 CREION COLOR JUMBO 10/SET Set 5 18,49 92,44 5 PLASTILINA 10 CUL buc 5 5,88 29,41 6 HARTIE COLOR A4 buc 2500 0,13 315,13 7 CARTON COLOR A4 160 GR RAINBOW buc 1250 0,25 315,13 8 ASCUTITOARE PVC buc 2 3,36 6,72 9 FOARFECA GRADINITA buc 10 2,52 25,21 10 HARTIE CREPONATA buc 30 2,10 63,03 11 SFOARA IUTA 200 GR buc 2 5,04 10,08 12 FOLII LAMINAT A4 top 1 42,02 42,02 13 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE buc 2 10,08 20,17 14 LAMINATOR COMBO A3 +TRIMER buc 1 462,18 462,18 15 ADL 362 BETE DE INGHETATA COLORATE DACO buc 1 5,04 5,04 16 AD463 SCLIPIRI PURPURII DACO buc 1 5,04 5,04 17 AD252 NASTUREL COLOREL buc 1 5,88 5,88 18 AD183 - PERLUCELE PERLE buc 1 5,88 5,88 19 ACCESORII creatie BUBURUZA buc 1 5,04 5,04
